
SURYA SEN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
NAAC RE-ACCREDITED B+ 

A Multi-stream Govt. Aided College & Recognisedby UGCu/s2() &12(b) 
Block B, Surya Sen Colony, Siliguri, WB - 734004 
(Affliated to University of North Bengal) 

Department of Physics 

Ref. No. SSM/Phvs/2025/E/08 

Copy to: 

Dr. Arindam Karmakar 
Assistant Professor and DiC 

Physics, 
Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 

Schedule for Physics practical examinations of FYUGP24-Sem3, FYUGP23-Sem5 

Date 

Students are requested to report in the department at 11 AM for pre-examination formalities. 

Time schedule of the examination on all davs: 11:30 AM-2:30 PM 

05.01.26 

1. Dr. P. K. Mishra 

06.01.26 

07.01.26 

07.01.26 

08.01.26 

08.01.26 

Sem 

09.01.26 5 

09.01.26 5 

10.01.26 

Notice 

3 

Paper Group 

MDC-DSC-03 FYUGP24 A 

Minor-03 

MAJ-09 

MAJ-12 

MAJ-10 

MAJ-06 

MAJ-09 

MAJ-12 

MAJ-05 

DIC & Assistant Prof. 
Dept. of Physics 

Course 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 
Siliguri-4 

FYUGP24 All 

Dr. S. Biswas, Convenor, Examination Committee 

FYUGP23 Gr. 

FYUGP23 Gr.2 

N.B. For group divisions, kindly consult respective teacher of your paper. 

Remember to bring the following for appearing in the exam 

FYUGP23 

FYUGP24 A 

FYUGP23 Gr.2 

1. Registration certificate, 2. Admit card, 3. Duly signed lab notebook, 4. Calculator 

FYUGP23 Gr. 

FYUGP24 A 

ESTD.199 
ISO 21001 2018 

ISO 14001 2015 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Block B, Surya Sen Colony, Siliguri, WB-734004. 
email:physics@suryasencollege.org.in, Website:https://suryasencollege.org.in/new_2020_dept Physics.phn 

ISO 

Date: 20.12.2025 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

