SURYA SEN MAHAVIDYALAYA

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED B+

A Multi-stream Govt. Aided College & Recognisedby UGCu/s2(f) &12(b) Block B, Surya Sen Colony, Siliguri, WB – 734004 (Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Department of Physics

ESTD.1998
ISO 21001 2018
ISO 14001 2015
ISO 9001 2015

Date: 20.12.2025

Ref. No. SSM/Phys/2025/E/08

Notice

Schedule for Physics practical examinations of FYUGP24-Sem3, FYUGP23-Sem5

Students are requested to report in the department at 11 AM for pre-examination formalities.

Time schedule of the examination on all days: 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM

Date	Sem	Paper	Course	Group
05.01.26	3	MDC-DSC-03	FYUGP24	All
06.01.26	3	Minor-03	FYUGP24	All
07.01.26	5	MAJ-09	FYUGP23	Gr.1
07.01.26	5	MAJ-12	FYUGP23	Gr.2
08.01.26	5	MAJ-10	FYUGP23	All
08.01.26	3	MAJ-06	FYUGP24	All
09.01.26	5	MAJ-09	FYUGP23	Gr.2
09.01.26	5	MAJ-12	FYUGP23	Gr.1
10.01.26	3	MAJ-05	FYUGP24	All

N.B. For group divisions, kindly consult respective teacher of your paper.

Remember to bring the following for appearing in the exam -

1. Registration certificate, 2. Admit card, 3. Duly signed lab notebook, 4. Calculator

Dr. Arindam Karmakar

Assistant Professor and DiC

Marmakar 20/12/25

Physics, Surva Sen Mahavidyalaya DIC & Assistant Prof. Dept. of Physics

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya Siliguri-4

Copy to:

1. Dr. P. K. Mishra

2. Dr. S. Biswas, Convenor, Examination Committee